
HARROW HIGH SCHOOLS’ OPEN DAYS/EVENINGS – 2022 
 

Avanti House Open Evening – Wednesday 21 September 2022 
6pm – 8.30pm 

Open Mornings – Monday 26 September to Thursday 29 September 2022 
from 9.30am by appointment with the school 

Bentley Wood 
High School 

 

Open Evening – Thursday 15 September 2022 
6.30pm – 9pm 

Open Mornings – Friday 16 September 2022 – 11.15am to 12.15pm 
Monday 19 September – Friday 23 September 2022 

9am – 12 noon 

Canons High 
School 

Open Evening – Saturday 1 October 2022 
9am – 12.30pm 

Open Mornings – Monday 3 October & Tuesday 4 October 2022 
9am - 10am 

Harrow High 
School 

Open Evening – Tuesday 20 September 2022 
6.30pm 

Open Morning Tours from 9.15am from Thursday 22 September 2022 
(by appointment – please contact the school) 

Hatch End 
High School 

 

Open Evening – Tuesday 27 September 2022 
5.30pm – 8.30pm 

Open Mornings – Thursday 29 September and Friday 30 September 2022 
9.15am – 10.30am 

Nower Hill 
High School 

Open Mornings – All week Monday 26 September to Friday 30 September 2022 
Information, presentations and tours for parents/carers and children to see the 

school in the normal working day commence at 9am and finish at 11am each day.  
Places for any of the five Open Mornings can be booked via the link on the school 

website from the start of September. 
Confirmation of your Open Morning booking will be emailed by return. 

Park High 
School 

Open Evening – Thursday 22 September 2022 
6pm – 8pm (last admission 7.30pm) 

Open Mornings – Tuesday 27 September – Thursday 29 September 2022 
9am -10.15am (by appointment – please contact the school) 

Pinner High 
School 

Open Day/Evening – Thursday 6 October 2022 

9am, 10am, 4.30pm, 6.30pm 
Information, presentations and tours for parents/carers and children to see the 

school in the normal working day will take place at 9am and 10am.    
The presentations in the evening at 4.30pm and 6.30pm are only for those who 

cannot come in the daytime and will only consist of a presentation and tour of the 
premises. 

Rooks Heath 
College 

Open Evening –  Tuesday 13 September 2022 
6.45pm 

Open Morning visits between 9.10am – 10.30am, upon request 

Sacred Heart 
Language 
College 

Open Evening – Wednesday 14 September 
6.30pm - 8.30pm 

Open Evening - Thursday 22 September 2022 
4pm – 6pm 

Salvatorian 
College 

Open Evening - Tuesday 4 October2022 
5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Open Mornings from Monday 11 October 2022 
9am – 10am by appointment 



HARROW HIGH SCHOOLS’ OPEN DAYS/EVENINGS – 2022 
 

Whitefriars Open Evening - Wednesday 5 October 2022 
6.30pm – 8pm 

Open Morning – Friday 7 October 2022 – Tours start at 9am  

Whitmore 
High School 

Open Day/Evening – Monday 19 September 2022 
3.30pm – 5.30pm & 6.30pm – 8.30pm 

 
 
 


